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 2,027.9453 

 778.3486 

 18.7606 

 258.6897 

 3,634.3984 

 265.7325 

 2,919.4300 

 3,226.7809 

 3,048.9067 

 22.5439 

 3,827.8420 

 155.2211 

 1,826.3954 

 1.1494 

 0.7912 

 2.1060 

 402.6050 

 9,470.0597 

 408.6005 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,997.5261 

 766.6734 

 18.4792 

 254.8094 

 3,579.8824 

 261.7465 

 2,875.6386 

 3,178.3792 

 3,003.1731 

 22.2057 

 3,770.4244 

 152.8928 

 1,798.9995 

 1.1322 

 0.7793 

 2.0744 

 396.5659 

 9,328.0088 

 402.4715 

 2,058.3645 

 790.0238 

 19.0420 

 262.5700 

 3,688.9144 

 269.7185 

 2,963.2215 

 3,275.1826 

 3,094.6403 

 22.8821 

 3,885.2596 

 157.5494 

 1,853.7913 

 1.1666 

 0.8031 

 2.1376 

 408.6441 

 9,612.1106 

 414.7295 
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Billets de banque Transactions


